41
42
43
44
45
47
438
49
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52
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54
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57
58
59
59
60

TEN

FEDERATION

FRANCAISE

NIS

CLASSEMENT 2020

TOP 60 DAMES

ARMITANO Mathilde (43)

SUVRIJN Jade (26)

LE BIHAN Kelia (40)
HALEMAI Myléne (40)
ROBBE Alice (40)
PONS Morgane (41)
MOHR Célia Belle (60)
SIBILLE Constance (40)
ORANGE Margaux (60)
BIOLAY Sophia (60)
LECHEMIA Elixane (24)
BOUGRAT Maelys (60)
GRAVOUIL Théo (49)
THOLEY Léa (51)
FAYOL Clemence (54)

MANSOURI Yasmine (32)

TOULY Carla (57)
ROMEO Caroline (33)

DE BERNARDI Clothilde (34)

RAZZANO Virginie (40)
DJOUBRI Salma (-15)

Clt Mensuel Mars



